
1

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGUTATORY AUTHORITY

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA -I

As er Rule 47 of PP Rules 2004

To Be Filled And Uoloaded on PPRA Website ln Respect of All Public
Contracts of Works Services and Goods.

> NAME OF THE ORGAN IZATION/D EPTT

> FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOVT,

> TITLE OF CONTRACT

; TENDER NUM BER

BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT

z TENDER VALUE

> FNGINFFR'S FSTIMATE

(For civil Works only)

> ESTIMATED COMPLETION PERIOD

(ii)

PPRA Website
(FederalAgencies)

News Papers

z TENDER OPENED ON (DATE & TIME)

- NATTJRF OF PURCHASE

EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lf any)

MEPCO

FEDERAI.

PURCHASE ORDER No. 7100002400

2812s

suPPLY oF aERrat BUNDLED coNDUcroR 4/core 95mm2

Rs.33,696.000/- Ex.ludinq GST

lla

50% in 60-Days

509. in 90-Davs

TS544558E

Dailv "DAWN" tahore dated 14.08.2024

.j,!J ,J]Ji dijJ.., dated 14.08.2024

04.09.2024 (1030 Hrs)

Local

Direclor{l'ictli

; WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS INCLUOED IN ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN?

Yes

, ADVERTISEMENT: Yes

(i)

f ,^q 6l',-*'l

No

t6t?c0 t
Dlsl.

(PPRA}



2

> NUMBER OF TENDER DOCJMENTS SOLD

l\rs Pakistan Cables
M/s l'ast Cables
M/s Lnircrsal C:rbles Ind.
l\I/s Nerrase Cables

> WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA

WAS INCTUDED IN BIDDINGfiENDER DOCUMENTS
(if yes enclose a copy)

> WHETHER BID EVATUATION CRITERIA

WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS
(if yes enclose a copy)

> WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED:- (Tick one)

04

Yes

Yes

1, SINGLE STAGE _ ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

2 SINGLE STAGE _TWO TNVELOPE PROCEDURE

3. TWO STAGE B DDING FROCEDURE

4 TWO STAGE. TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDUIIE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER METHOD OF PROCLREMENT WAs ADOPTED
WITH BRIEF REASONS {i.e, EMERGENCY, DIRECT coNTRAcTIN(], NEGoTIAIED TENDERINGErc.) Ntr

WHO 15 THE APPROV1NG AUTHORITY CEO MEPCO

> WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHORIIY WAs OBTAII!ED FOR USING A METHOD
OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING, N.A

> NUMEER OF BIDS RECEIVED 04

ll/s I'rtustap Cablcs
M/s Fast Crbles
.U/s It I CAblcs Ind.
\l/s \crr.iue CIlbles

WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAs TOWEST BIDDFR

> WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED

Yes

Cirrctrl{?rc:utc cqll0ls
r,1rPc0 H0.

,74
1l



l

PUBLlC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY

As er Rule 47 of PP R

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II

To Be Filled And Uoloaded on PP Website ln Respect of All Public
Contracts of Works, Services & Goods

z NUMBER OF EIDDERS PRESENT AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF BlDs

]'7s Pakistan Cables
\l/s l'as( Cables
\I/s l;nircrsrl Cablts Ind

04

\I;s Newaee C:rbles

RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT

(i.e. 1't, 2"d, 3'd EVALUATED BtD)

l\17s tast ( ablcs Pvt. I-td. l,ahore {l'rlowest & Most Aduantapeous bidder)

> NEE0 ANAIYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary?)

in in Proaurement Plan a MEP

, lN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE lN RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WHERE THE REASONS (Eriefly

describe). N.A

0ireator{Ptocurc
MrP80 ll0. l,ir'ltan.

(PPRA)

> NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDOER

M/s Fsst Cables Pvt. Ltd, Lahore



4

WHETHER NAIV]ES OF THE BIDDERS AN D THEIR PRICES WERE READ OLT AT THE TIME OF

OPENING OF BIDS Yes

> DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING
(Attach a copy of agreement)

> CONTRACI AWARD PRICE

> WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO AI-L BIDDERS
(Attach copy ofthe bid evaluation repon)

> ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED

> ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN

IT THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUMENTS
(ifyes give details)

> DEVIATION FROM QUALIFICATION CRITERIA
(if yes give details)

> SPECIAL CONDITIONS, IF ANY

11.11.2024

Rs.33.696.000/- Ex(ludinq GST

Yes

No

NO

No

N -

CirgclorlProcut

,,::ii90 ti0.
00i



EVALUATION REPORT
As Per Ru ofP RAR s 2004

o.

2

3

1,

:ndst. 2\ 1

Forwarded to the Deputy Director, Public Procurement Regulatory Authorlty, 1'' Floor FBC Buildi.g
Near State 8ank, Secto. G-5/2, lslamabad ior uploading at PPRA Website.

.-:1.
Y

DIRECTOR (P
o. Mf PQo!TD. ItIULTAN

copy to: 'L $--f, /'/,
1. Assistant Oiredor (C.O) MEPCO H/Q ITEPCO l\4ultan for uploading oil MEPCO'S websilB.

2. Mls Pakils!6;n Cables Ltd. 60/A Zahoor Elahl Road, Gulberg-4, Opp. FC College Lahore.
3. Mls Fasl Cables 192-Y Block, Comm€rclslAroa, Phase-lll, OHA Lahore.
4. M/s UnivcrsalCables lnd. Ltd. 6'llC, Jami Commcroial Strset No. 7, Phase-Vll DHA, Karachi

5. i/Us Nev/age Csble6 Pvt. Ltd. Newags House 33.K, Gulbelg-ll, Lahore

1. Name of Procuring Agency

2. Method of Procurement: Slnglo Stago-One Envolop€

3 Tille of Procurement Aerial Bundle Conductor 95mm2

4. Tender lnquiry No 28t25

s. PPRA Ref. No. (TSE) TS54s293E

6 Date & Time of Bid Closino 04,09.2024,'10;00 a.m

7. Date & Time of 8id Opening 04.09.2024,10:30 a.m

8 No. of Eids Received Four (04)

9. Criteria for Bid Evalualion As per Bidding Oocum€nts

10. Details ot Bid(s) Evaluation As Under

Marks Tender
Rate per
km (Rs.)

Rule/Reg uirtion/SaD'/
Policy/8asis for Rejection /
Acceptance as per Rule 35Name of Bidder Technical Financial

{lf.ppllceblo) (lf appllcable) ot PP Ru 2001.

[,Us Pakistan Cables Not Applicable Not Applicable 1378000

M/s Fasl Cables NolApplicable Not Applicable 1248000 Most Advanlageous Biddor

l\r/s Universal Cables NotApplicable Not Appllcab e 1349870

M/s Newage Cables Not Applicable NotApplcable 1460000

MEPCO

1

Dated. o1-1 (-Lq


